
SL.NO. NAME EMAIL ID MOBILE NO. ENROLMENT NO. ROOM NO. 

1 Dr.Alexander Yobu alexsyobu@gmail.com 9786825563 0221370001-0221370030 JF-10

2 Prof.Amalanathan S samalanathan2020@gmail.com 9600155492 0221370031-0221370055 MF – 16

3 Dr.Balaji   C D cdbalaji2004@rediffmail.com 9940373016 0221370056-0221370080 JF-12

4 Prof.Berna Sathia  S bernasathia@gmail.com 9444391814 0221370081-0221370105 JF-13

5 Dr.Mariyappan mariyappan@loyolacollege.edu 9789934585 0221370106-0221370135 JF-14

6 Dr.Elango J Parimalam elangoparimalam@gmail.com 9444478218 0221370136-0221370165 JF-15

7 Prof.Immaculate Priya C immaculaterex@gmail.com 9600189591 0221370166-0221370180 LIBRARY

8 Prof.Jacob Davis K jacobdavisk@gmail.com 9003153149 0221370181-0221370210 JF-16

9 Dr.Jayabal A reachjayabal@gmail.com 9042370401 0221370211-0221370235 JF-18

10 Dr.Alex Perira dralexperira@loyolacollege.edu 9698250835 0221370236-0221370260 JF-20

11 Dr.Rajesh Kumar G rajesh702@yahoo.co.in 9841017712 0221370261-0221370285 JF-21

12 Dr.Justin Rayappa J profrayappa@gmail.com 9884247943 0221370286-0221370315 JF-22

13 Dr.Moses Antony Rajendiran mmosesar@gmail.com 7358499201 0221370316-0221370345 JF-23

14 Dr.Mariadoss  P profpmd@gmail.com 9444466745 0221370346-0221370375 JS- 10

15 Dr.Prabhu  S pravinovin@gmail.com 9841107482 0221370376-0221370400 JS- 20

16 Dr.Prakash S.K prakashsk_2000@yahoo.com 9444880253 0221370401-0221370425 JS-11

17 Dr.Prasanna Kumar S ramukannasarp@gmail.com 9841320670 0221370426-0221370455 JS-12

18 Dr.T.Joseph prof_joeloyola@yahoo.co.in 9444466690 0221370456-0221370485 JS-16
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19 Dr.Salathiyan M professorsalathiyan@gmail.com 9444474966 0221370486-0221370515 JS-17

20 Dr.Saravanan PV pvsn78@yahoo.co.in 9443966234 0221370516-0221370545 JS-19

21 Prof.Selvapary R selvapary71@gmail.com 9444466720 0221370546-0221370570 JS-21

22 Dr.Sivaprakash JS profsployola@gmail.com 9025161336 0221370571-0221370595 JS-22

23 Dr.Selvaraj M jj.selva@gmail.com 9791245699 0221370596-0221370625 JS-23

24 Dr.Xavier Mahimairaj A xaviermraj@gmail.com 9444287256 0221370626-0221370655 JS-24

25 Dr.Vaitinadane  P peru_vaith@yahoo.in 8122564925 0221370656-0221370680 MF-07

26 Prof.Vinayaga Moorthy vinayaga1973@gmail.com 9444547226 0221370681-0221370705 MF-08

27 Dr.Smitha smitha@loyolacollege.edu 9841644343 0221370706-0221370730 JS-12

28 Dr.Asheervatham aseerambrose@gmail.com 9042816194 0221370731-0221370755 MF-09

29 Dr.Suresh J suresh.robin1985@gmail.com
9655614238 
8344258056

0221370756-0221370780 MF-09

30 Dr.Maria Selvi mariasavari1@gmail.com 9884359324 0221370781-0221370810 MF-10

31 Dr.Maria Joseph  N prof.mariajoseph@gmail.com 9444551355 0221370811-0221370840 MF-11

32 Dr.Remigius Mary S remigiusmary@loyolacollege.edu 9840107133 0221370841-0221370865 MF - 13

33 Dr.Sridevi Saravanan sridevi@loyolacollege.edu 9446333050 0221370866-0221370891 MF – 14

34 Dr.Antony Raghul Golden S kvsrahul@gmail.com 9176313545 0221370892-0221370916 MF – 15

35 Prof.Visalakshi PL sala.naga@gmail.com 9176921717 0221370917-0221370941 MF – 16

36 Dr.Jesu Kulandai Raj A jesukraj@gmail.com 9444111540 0221370942-0221370970 JF-11


